
Contest LS081113 [2013 State 4-H Livestock Judging] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 14 Mkt Steer Reasons 1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers
2 Performance Shorthorn Bulls 15 Hereford Bull Reasons 3 Hereford Bulls 2 Performance Shorthorn Bul
3 Hereford Bulls 16 Breeding Gilt Reasons 5 Breeding Gilts 3 Hereford Bulls
4 Angus Heifers 17 Mkt Lamb Reasons 9 Market Lambs 4 Angus Heifers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Market Hogs I 6 Market Hogs I
7 Market Hogs II 7 Market Hogs II
8 Wether Dams 8 Wether Dams
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
14 Mkt Steer Reasons
15 Hereford Bull Reasons
16 Breeding Gilt Reasons
17 Mkt Lamb Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1008a Anderson, Rylee C LAR Laramie 598
ST  1008b Petsch, Hunter J LAR Laramie 631
ST  1008c Klipstein, Mackenzie A LAR Laramie 668
ST  1008d Burkett, Austin T LAR Laramie 650

1949 528 560 1421

2 ST  1003a Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 649
ST  1003b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 648
ST  1003c Von Krosigk, Karlee T FRE Fremont 591
ST  1003d Weber, Rebecca A FRE Fremont 584

1888 507 535 1381

3 ST  1006a Redland, Spencer BGH Big Horn 642
ST  1006b Gonzalez, Payton W BGH Big Horn 602
ST  1006c Dooley, Bree A BGH Big Horn 631
ST  1006d Tippetts, Masey P BGH Big Horn 611

1884 490 548 1394

4 ST  1002a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 600
ST  1002b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 611
ST  1002c Wilker, Blaine A GOS Goshen 488
ST  1002d Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 608

1819 496 498 1323

5 ST  1001a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 617
ST  1001b Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 496
ST  1001c Bugas, Hannah L UNT Uinta 534
ST  1001d Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 563

1714 469 472 1245

6 ST  1009a Bailey, Katie J SHE Sheridan 538
ST  1009b Forsness, Bailey L SHE Sheridan 502
ST  1009c Koltiska, Gabrielle J SHE Sheridan 543
ST  1009d Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 531

1612 459 461 1153

7 ST  1005a Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 571
ST  1005b Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 638
ST  1005c Wood, William J ALB Albany 0
ST  1005d Webb, Garrett B ALB Albany 0

1209 331 348 878

8 ST  1007a Hokanson, Kaytlin R JOH Johnson 552
ST  1007b Largent, Kelley M JOH Johnson 0

552 118 171 434



Contest LS081113 [2013 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 11 Jr Mkt Steer Questions 1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers
2 Performance Shorthorn Bulls 12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions5 Breeding Gilts 2 Performance Shorthorn Bul
3 Hereford Bulls 13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions 9 Market Lambs 3 Hereford Bulls
4 Angus Heifers 14 Mkt Steer Reasons 4 Angus Heifers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Market Hogs I 6 Market Hogs I
7 Market Hogs II 7 Market Hogs II
8 Wether Dams 8 Wether Dams
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Jr Mkt Steer Questions
12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions
13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions
14 Mkt Steer Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3011a Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 549
JT  3011b Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 586
JT  3011c Wright, Tanner E ALB Albany 565

1700 395 378 1305

2 JT  3004a Brothwell, Kaden B GOS Goshen 526
JT  3004b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 550
JT  3004c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 582
JT  3004d Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 556

1688 423 367 1265

3 JT  3003a Karst, Reese L PAK Park 600
JT  3003b Mehling, Logan H PAK Park 527
JT  3003c Smith, Bronson J PAK Park 558

1685 437 406 1248

4 JT  3002a Dale, Ericka K CBL Campbell 507
JT  3002b Saur, Emma K CBL Campbell 531
JT  3002c Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 589

1627 510 355 1117

5 JT  3008a Meyer, Keegan Q PLT Platte 572
JT  3008b Markel, Chase D PLT Platte 0
JT  3008c Grooms, Shane A PLT Platte 537
JT  3008d Cotterman, Rett N PLT Platte 516

1625 404 348 1221

6 JT  3006a Wilson, Taci S FRE Fremont 500
JT  3006b Dolcater, Madyson D FRE Fremont 551
JT  3006c Lopez, Sophie A FRE Fremont 504
JT  3006d McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 527

1582 391 321 1191

7 JT  3007a Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 595
JT  3007b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 465
JT  3007c Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 453
JT  3007d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 497

1557 440 320 1117

8 JT  3009a Flitner, Scotlyn S BGH Big Horn 504
JT  3009b Haley, Morgan M BGH Big Horn 511
JT  3009c Miller, Ashley M BGH Big Horn 521
JT  3009d Gifford, Kade A BGH Big Horn 524

1556 379 291 1177

9 JT  3012a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 493
JT  3012b Johnson, Ashlynn M CBN Carbon 517
JT  3012c Jordan, Cheyanne C CBN Carbon 506
JT  3012d Jackman, Mychaela D CBN Carbon 464

1516 388 389 1128

10 JT  3001a Bugas, Ailee N UNT Uinta 505



Contest LS081113 [2013 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 11 Jr Mkt Steer Questions 1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers
2 Performance Shorthorn Bulls 12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions5 Breeding Gilts 2 Performance Shorthorn Bul
3 Hereford Bulls 13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions 9 Market Lambs 3 Hereford Bulls
4 Angus Heifers 14 Mkt Steer Reasons 4 Angus Heifers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Market Hogs I 6 Market Hogs I
7 Market Hogs II 7 Market Hogs II
8 Wether Dams 8 Wether Dams
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Jr Mkt Steer Questions
12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions
13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions
14 Mkt Steer Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

JT  3001b Vitt, Brandon M UNT Uinta 431
JT  3001c Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 533
JT  3001d Giorgis, Kelsey M UNT Uinta 471

1509 376 313 1133

11 JT  3010a Ankney, Wyatt J SHE Sheridan 409
JT  3010b Forsness, Jasper D SHE Sheridan 433
JT  3010c Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 511
JT  3010d Timm, Haley J SHE Sheridan 541

1485 407 314 1078

12 JT  3005a Rankin, Sara WST Weston 490
JT  3005b Tysdal, Davin E WST Weston 419
JT  3005c Sweet, Emalee E WST Weston 519

1428 355 278 1073



Contest LS081113 [2013 State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 003  High Senior Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 14 Mkt Steer Reasons 1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers
2 Performance Shorthorn Bulls 15 Hereford Bull Reasons 3 Hereford Bulls 2 Performance Shorthorn Bul
3 Hereford Bulls 16 Breeding Gilt Reasons 5 Breeding Gilts 3 Hereford Bulls
4 Angus Heifers 17 Mkt Lamb Reasons 9 Market Lambs 4 Angus Heifers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Market Hogs I 6 Market Hogs I
7 Market Hogs II 7 Market Hogs II
8 Wether Dams 8 Wether Dams
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
14 Mkt Steer Reasons
15 Hereford Bull Reasons
16 Breeding Gilt Reasons
17 Mkt Lamb Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1008c Klipstein, Mackenzie A LAR Laramie 668668 183 192 485
2      1008d Burkett, Austin T LAR Laramie 650650 172 190 478
3      1003a Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 649649 183 180 466
4      1003b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 648648 177 192 471
5      1006a Redland, Spencer BGH Big Horn 642642 164 192 478
6      1005b Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 638638 175 182 463
7      1008b Petsch, Hunter J LAR Laramie 631631 173 178 458
8      1006c Dooley, Bree A BGH Big Horn 631631 166 182 465
9      1001a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 617617 163 182 454

10      1002b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 611611 174 158 437
11      1006d Tippetts, Masey P BGH Big Horn 611611 160 174 451
12      1002d Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 608608 160 164 448
13      1006b Gonzalez, Payton W BGH Big Horn 602602 155 178 447
14      1002a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 600600 162 176 438
15      1008a Anderson, Rylee C LAR Laramie 598598 171 170 427
16      1003c Von Krosigk, Karlee T FRE Fremont 591591 147 163 444
17      4006d Emerson, Chase R FRE Fremont 590590 151 163 439
18      1003d Weber, Rebecca A FRE Fremont 584584 163 168 421
19      4003a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 581581 150 155 431
20      4007b Brooks, Ian B NAT Natrona 577577 164 156 413
21      1005a Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 571571 156 166 415
22      1001d Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 563563 153 152 410
23      4002d Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 563563 144 166 419
24      1007a Hokanson, Kaytlin R JOH Johnson 552552 118 171 434
25      4002c Reynolds, Raegan J CBL Campbell 547547 144 147 403
26      1009c Koltiska, Gabrielle J SHE Sheridan 543543 158 145 385
27      4009a Kelso, Dasha M BGH Big Horn 540540 127 166 413
28      1009a Bailey, Katie J SHE Sheridan 538538 146 156 392
29      1001c Bugas, Hannah L UNT Uinta 534534 153 138 381
30      1009d Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 531531 155 160 376
31      4009b Flitner, Jordan S BGH Big Horn 527527 129 173 398
32      4001c Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 507507 143 116 364
33      4009c Colvin, Cassi K BGH Big Horn 506506 140 121 366
34      4012a Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 504504 143 145 361
35      4008c Grooms, Haley B PLT Platte 503503 131 177 372
36      1009b Forsness, Bailey L SHE Sheridan 502502 139 157 363
37      4007a Brooks, Evan V NAT Natrona 502502 119 158 383
38      1001b Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 496496 140 129 356
39      4010d Hope, Justin L SHE Sheridan 491491 122 172 369
40      1002c Wilker, Blaine A GOS Goshen 488488 153 118 335
41      4012b Ozga, Crystal A LCN Lincoln 465465 143 128 322
42      4008d Twiford, Cindy H PLT Platte 401401 30 144 371
43      4011d Castagno, Brayden TTN Teton 4242 42 0 0
44      4006c Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 3636 36 0 0
45      1005c Wood, William J ALB Albany 00 0 0 0
46      1005d Webb, Garrett B ALB Albany 00 0 0 0
47      1007b Largent, Kelley M JOH Johnson 00 0 0 0



Contest LS081113 [2013 State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers 14 Mkt Steer Reasons
2 Performance Shorthorn Bulls 3 Hereford Bulls 15 Hereford Bull Reasons
3 Hereford Bulls 5 Breeding Gilts 16 Breeding Gilt Reasons
4 Angus Heifers 9 Market Lambs 17 Mkt Lamb Reasons
5 Breeding Gilts
6 Market Hogs I
7 Market Hogs II
8 Wether Dams
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1008c Klipstein, Mackenzie A LAR Laramie 485485 192 183 0
2      1006a Redland, Spencer BGH Big Horn 478478 192 164 0
3      1008d Burkett, Austin T LAR Laramie 478478 190 172 0
4      1003b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 471471 192 177 0
5      1003a Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 466466 180 183 0
6      1006c Dooley, Bree A BGH Big Horn 465465 182 166 0
7      1005b Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 463463 182 175 0
8      1008b Petsch, Hunter J LAR Laramie 458458 178 173 0
9      1001a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 454454 182 163 0

10      1006d Tippetts, Masey P BGH Big Horn 451451 174 160 0
11      1002d Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 448448 164 160 0
12      1006b Gonzalez, Payton W BGH Big Horn 447447 178 155 0
13      1003c Von Krosigk, Karlee T FRE Fremont 444444 163 147 0
14      4006d Emerson, Chase R FRE Fremont 439439 163 151 0
15      1002a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 438438 176 162 0
16      1002b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 437437 158 174 0
17      1007a Hokanson, Kaytlin R JOH Johnson 434434 171 118 0
18      4003a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 431431 155 150 0
19      1008a Anderson, Rylee C LAR Laramie 427427 170 171 0
20      1003d Weber, Rebecca A FRE Fremont 421421 168 163 0
21      4002d Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 419419 166 144 0
22      1005a Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 415415 166 156 0
23      4009a Kelso, Dasha M BGH Big Horn 413413 166 127 0
24      4007b Brooks, Ian B NAT Natrona 413413 156 164 0
25      1001d Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 410410 152 153 0
26      4002c Reynolds, Raegan J CBL Campbell 403403 147 144 0
27      4009b Flitner, Jordan S BGH Big Horn 398398 173 129 0
28      1009a Bailey, Katie J SHE Sheridan 392392 156 146 0
29      1009c Koltiska, Gabrielle J SHE Sheridan 385385 145 158 0
30      4007a Brooks, Evan V NAT Natrona 383383 158 119 0
31      1001c Bugas, Hannah L UNT Uinta 381381 138 153 0
32      1009d Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 376376 160 155 0
33      4008c Grooms, Haley B PLT Platte 372372 177 131 0
34      4008d Twiford, Cindy H PLT Platte 371371 144 30 0
35      4010d Hope, Justin L SHE Sheridan 369369 172 122 0
36      4009c Colvin, Cassi K BGH Big Horn 366366 121 140 0
37      4001c Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 364364 116 143 0
38      1009b Forsness, Bailey L SHE Sheridan 363363 157 139 0
39      4012a Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 361361 145 143 0
40      1001b Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 356356 129 140 0
41      1002c Wilker, Blaine A GOS Goshen 335335 118 153 0
42      4012b Ozga, Crystal A LCN Lincoln 322322 128 143 0
43      4011d Castagno, Brayden TTN Teton 00 0 42 0
44      4006c Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 00 0 36 0
45      1005c Wood, William J ALB Albany 00 0 0 0
46      1005d Webb, Garrett B ALB Albany 00 0 0 0
47      1007b Largent, Kelley M JOH Johnson 00 0 0 0



Contest LS081113 [2013 State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 005  High Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
14 Mkt Steer Reasons 1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers
15 Hereford Bull Reasons 3 Hereford Bulls 2 Performance Shorthorn Bulls
16 Breeding Gilt Reasons 5 Breeding Gilts 3 Hereford Bulls
17 Mkt Lamb Reasons 9 Market Lambs 4 Angus Heifers

5 Breeding Gilts
6 Market Hogs I
7 Market Hogs II
8 Wether Dams
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats
14 Mkt Steer Reasons
15 Hereford Bull Reasons
16 Breeding Gilt Reasons
17 Mkt Lamb Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1003a Oldham, Jess C FRE Fremont 183183 180 649 0
2      1008c Klipstein, Mackenzie A LAR Laramie 183183 192 668 0
3      1003b McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 177177 192 648 0
4      1005b Despain, Logan C ALB Albany 175175 182 638 0
5      1002b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 174174 158 611 0
6      1008b Petsch, Hunter J LAR Laramie 173173 178 631 0
7      1008d Burkett, Austin T LAR Laramie 172172 190 650 0
8      1008a Anderson, Rylee C LAR Laramie 171171 170 598 0
9      1006c Dooley, Bree A BGH Big Horn 166166 182 631 0

10      4007b Brooks, Ian B NAT Natrona 164164 156 577 0
11      1006a Redland, Spencer BGH Big Horn 164164 192 642 0
12      1003d Weber, Rebecca A FRE Fremont 163163 168 584 0
13      1001a Lupher, Bailey UNT Uinta 163163 182 617 0
14      1002a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 162162 176 600 0
15      1002d Brothwell, Kylee L GOS Goshen 160160 164 608 0
16      1006d Tippetts, Masey P BGH Big Horn 160160 174 611 0
17      1009c Koltiska, Gabrielle J SHE Sheridan 158158 145 543 0
18      1005a Anderson, Hailey R ALB Albany 156156 166 571 0
19      1009d Terry, Thomas W SHE Sheridan 155155 160 531 0
20      1006b Gonzalez, Payton W BGH Big Horn 155155 178 602 0
21      1002c Wilker, Blaine A GOS Goshen 153153 118 488 0
22      1001c Bugas, Hannah L UNT Uinta 153153 138 534 0
23      1001d Vitt, Madison M UNT Uinta 153153 152 563 0
24      4006d Emerson, Chase R FRE Fremont 151151 163 590 0
25      4003a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 150150 155 581 0
26      1003c Von Krosigk, Karlee T FRE Fremont 147147 163 591 0
27      1009a Bailey, Katie J SHE Sheridan 146146 156 538 0
28      4002c Reynolds, Raegan J CBL Campbell 144144 147 547 0
29      4002d Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 144144 166 563 0
30      4001c Heyrend, Jaxson L UNT Uinta 143143 116 507 0
31      4012b Ozga, Crystal A LCN Lincoln 143143 128 465 0
32      4012a Hendrickson, Jaycee LCN Lincoln 143143 145 504 0
33      4009c Colvin, Cassi K BGH Big Horn 140140 121 506 0
34      1001b Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 140140 129 496 0
35      1009b Forsness, Bailey L SHE Sheridan 139139 157 502 0
36      4008c Grooms, Haley B PLT Platte 131131 177 503 0
37      4009b Flitner, Jordan S BGH Big Horn 129129 173 527 0
38      4009a Kelso, Dasha M BGH Big Horn 127127 166 540 0
39      4010d Hope, Justin L SHE Sheridan 122122 172 491 0
40      4007a Brooks, Evan V NAT Natrona 119119 158 502 0
41      1007a Hokanson, Kaytlin R JOH Johnson 118118 171 552 0
42      4011d Castagno, Brayden TTN Teton 4242 0 42 0
43      4006c Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 3636 0 36 0
44      4008d Twiford, Cindy H PLT Platte 3030 144 401 0
45      1005c Wood, William J ALB Albany 00 0 0 0
46      1005d Webb, Garrett B ALB Albany 00 0 0 0
47      1007b Largent, Kelley M JOH Johnson 00 0 0 0



Contest LS081113 [2013 State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 006  High Intermediate Individual  Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers
2 Performance Shorthorn Bulls 13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions 5 Breeding Gilts 2 Performance Shorthorn Bul
3 Hereford Bulls 14 Mkt Steer Reasons 9 Market Lambs 3 Hereford Bulls
4 Angus Heifers 4 Angus Heifers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Market Hogs I 6 Market Hogs I
7 Market Hogs II 7 Market Hogs II
8 Wether Dams 8 Wether Dams
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions
13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions
14 Mkt Steer Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3011b Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 586586 131 131 455
2      3004c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 582582 132 136 450
3      3011c Wright, Tanner E ALB Albany 565565 133 131 432
4      3003c Smith, Bronson J PAK Park 558558 133 136 425
5      3003a Karst, Reese L PAK Park 556556 130 136 426
6      3004d Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 556556 115 125 441
7      3006b Dolcater, Madyson D FRE Fremont 551551 129 105 422
8      3011a Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 549549 131 116 418
9      5002b Christensen, Kodi A CNV Converse 544544 121 99 423

10      3010d Timm, Haley J SHE Sheridan 541541 125 91 416
11      3008c Grooms, Shane A PLT Platte 537537 117 131 420
12      5008a Santiago, Ayanah N JOH Johnson 533533 127 114 406
13      3001c Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 533533 124 112 409
14      5007c Wardell, Shelby P BGH Big Horn 532532 130 110 402
15      3006d McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 527527 137 102 390
16      3003b Mehling, Logan H PAK Park 527527 130 134 397
17      3009d Gifford, Kade A BGH Big Horn 524524 129 82 395
18      3009c Miller, Ashley M BGH Big Horn 521521 123 109 398
19      3005c Sweet, Emalee E WST Weston 519519 121 96 398
20      3012b Johnson, Ashlynn M CBN Carbon 517517 130 131 387
21      3008d Cotterman, Rett N PLT Platte 516516 120 111 396
22      3009b Haley, Morgan M BGH Big Horn 511511 127 100 384
23      3012c Jordan, Cheyanne C CBN Carbon 506506 129 135 377
24      5004d Hendrickson, Katie LCN Lincoln 505505 126 135 379
25      3001a Bugas, Ailee N UNT Uinta 505505 125 103 380
26      3009a Flitner, Scotlyn S BGH Big Horn 504504 126 104 378
27      3006c Lopez, Sophie A FRE Fremont 504504 125 114 379
28      5010c Hope, Cody A SHE Sheridan 500500 115 124 385
29      5005b Claycomb, Lainee L WST Weston 499499 124 126 375
30      3007d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 497497 121 108 376
31      3012a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 493493 129 123 364
32      5006a Tomlin, Bowan K PLT Platte 493493 115 130 378
33      3005a Rankin, Sara WST Weston 490490 115 113 375
34      3001d Giorgis, Kelsey M UNT Uinta 471471 127 98 344
35      5007b Welling, Caden P BGH Big Horn 466466 129 89 337
36      3012d Jackman, Mychaela D CBN Carbon 464464 121 66 343
37      5006b Ferguson, Ashley M PLT Platte 457457 117 132 340
38      3007c Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 453453 120 106 333
39      5007d Tippetts, Larissa D BGH Big Horn 449449 128 71 321
40      3010b Forsness, Jasper D SHE Sheridan 433433 121 106 312
41      3001b Vitt, Brandon M UNT Uinta 431431 128 105 303
42      3005b Tysdal, Davin E WST Weston 419419 119 69 300
43      5003c Strauch, Kylie E NIO Niobrara 417417 119 58 298
44      3010a Ankney, Wyatt J SHE Sheridan 409409 116 76 293
45      5001d Peppers, Samantha S SWE Sweetwater 406406 129 78 277
46      5004c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 00 0 0 0
47      3008b Markel, Chase D PLT Platte 00 0 0 0



Contest LS081113 [2013 State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 007  High Intermediate Placings  Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers 12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions
2 Performance Shorthorn Bulls 5 Breeding Gilts 13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions
3 Hereford Bulls 9 Market Lambs 14 Mkt Steer Reasons
4 Angus Heifers
5 Breeding Gilts
6 Market Hogs I
7 Market Hogs II
8 Wether Dams
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3011b Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 455455 131 131 0
2      3004c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 450450 136 132 0
3      3004d Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 441441 125 115 0
4      3011c Wright, Tanner E ALB Albany 432432 131 133 0
5      3003a Karst, Reese L PAK Park 426426 136 130 0
6      3003c Smith, Bronson J PAK Park 425425 136 133 0
7      5002b Christensen, Kodi A CNV Converse 423423 99 121 0
8      3006b Dolcater, Madyson D FRE Fremont 422422 105 129 0
9      3008c Grooms, Shane A PLT Platte 420420 131 117 0

10      3011a Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 418418 116 131 0
11      3010d Timm, Haley J SHE Sheridan 416416 91 125 0
12      3001c Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 409409 112 124 0
13      5008a Santiago, Ayanah N JOH Johnson 406406 114 127 0
14      5007c Wardell, Shelby P BGH Big Horn 402402 110 130 0
15      3009c Miller, Ashley M BGH Big Horn 398398 109 123 0
16      3005c Sweet, Emalee E WST Weston 398398 96 121 0
17      3003b Mehling, Logan H PAK Park 397397 134 130 0
18      3008d Cotterman, Rett N PLT Platte 396396 111 120 0
19      3009d Gifford, Kade A BGH Big Horn 395395 82 129 0
20      3006d McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 390390 102 137 0
21      3012b Johnson, Ashlynn M CBN Carbon 387387 131 130 0
22      5010c Hope, Cody A SHE Sheridan 385385 124 115 0
23      3009b Haley, Morgan M BGH Big Horn 384384 100 127 0
24      3001a Bugas, Ailee N UNT Uinta 380380 103 125 0
25      5004d Hendrickson, Katie LCN Lincoln 379379 135 126 0
26      3006c Lopez, Sophie A FRE Fremont 379379 114 125 0
27      5006a Tomlin, Bowan K PLT Platte 378378 130 115 0
28      3009a Flitner, Scotlyn S BGH Big Horn 378378 104 126 0
29      3012c Jordan, Cheyanne C CBN Carbon 377377 135 129 0
30      3007d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 376376 108 121 0
31      5005b Claycomb, Lainee L WST Weston 375375 126 124 0
32      3005a Rankin, Sara WST Weston 375375 113 115 0
33      3012a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 364364 123 129 0
34      3001d Giorgis, Kelsey M UNT Uinta 344344 98 127 0
35      3012d Jackman, Mychaela D CBN Carbon 343343 66 121 0
36      5006b Ferguson, Ashley M PLT Platte 340340 132 117 0
37      5007b Welling, Caden P BGH Big Horn 337337 89 129 0
38      3007c Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 333333 106 120 0
39      5007d Tippetts, Larissa D BGH Big Horn 321321 71 128 0
40      3010b Forsness, Jasper D SHE Sheridan 312312 106 121 0
41      3001b Vitt, Brandon M UNT Uinta 303303 105 128 0
42      3005b Tysdal, Davin E WST Weston 300300 69 119 0
43      5003c Strauch, Kylie E NIO Niobrara 298298 58 119 0
44      3010a Ankney, Wyatt J SHE Sheridan 293293 76 116 0
45      5001d Peppers, Samantha S SWE Sweetwater 277277 78 129 0
46      5004c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 00 0 0 0
47      3008b Markel, Chase D PLT Platte 00 0 0 0



Contest LS081113 [2013 State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 008  High Intermediate Reasons/Ques  Re

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers
13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions 5 Breeding Gilts 2 Performance Shorthorn Bulls
14 Mkt Steer Reasons 9 Market Lambs 3 Hereford Bulls

4 Angus Heifers
5 Breeding Gilts
6 Market Hogs I
7 Market Hogs II
8 Wether Dams
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats
12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions
13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions
14 Mkt Steer Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3006d McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 137137 102 527 0
2      3011c Wright, Tanner E ALB Albany 133133 131 565 0
3      3003c Smith, Bronson J PAK Park 133133 136 558 0
4      3004c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 132132 136 582 0
5      3011a Despain, Kyle J ALB Albany 131131 116 549 0
6      3011b Hales, Kirby J ALB Albany 131131 131 586 0
7      5007c Wardell, Shelby P BGH Big Horn 130130 110 532 0
8      3012b Johnson, Ashlynn M CBN Carbon 130130 131 517 0
9      3003b Mehling, Logan H PAK Park 130130 134 527 0

10      3003a Karst, Reese L PAK Park 130130 136 556 0
11      5001d Peppers, Samantha S SWE Sweetwater 129129 78 406 0
12      3009d Gifford, Kade A BGH Big Horn 129129 82 524 0
13      5007b Welling, Caden P BGH Big Horn 129129 89 466 0
14      3006b Dolcater, Madyson D FRE Fremont 129129 105 551 0
15      3012a Bartlett, Gage P CBN Carbon 129129 123 493 0
16      3012c Jordan, Cheyanne C CBN Carbon 129129 135 506 0
17      5007d Tippetts, Larissa D BGH Big Horn 128128 71 449 0
18      3001b Vitt, Brandon M UNT Uinta 128128 105 431 0
19      3001d Giorgis, Kelsey M UNT Uinta 127127 98 471 0
20      3009b Haley, Morgan M BGH Big Horn 127127 100 511 0
21      5008a Santiago, Ayanah N JOH Johnson 127127 114 533 0
22      3009a Flitner, Scotlyn S BGH Big Horn 126126 104 504 0
23      5004d Hendrickson, Katie LCN Lincoln 126126 135 505 0
24      3010d Timm, Haley J SHE Sheridan 125125 91 541 0
25      3001a Bugas, Ailee N UNT Uinta 125125 103 505 0
26      3006c Lopez, Sophie A FRE Fremont 125125 114 504 0
27      3001c Lupher, Delaney C UNT Uinta 124124 112 533 0
28      5005b Claycomb, Lainee L WST Weston 124124 126 499 0
29      3009c Miller, Ashley M BGH Big Horn 123123 109 521 0
30      3012d Jackman, Mychaela D CBN Carbon 121121 66 464 0
31      3005c Sweet, Emalee E WST Weston 121121 96 519 0
32      5002b Christensen, Kodi A CNV Converse 121121 99 544 0
33      3010b Forsness, Jasper D SHE Sheridan 121121 106 433 0
34      3007d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 121121 108 497 0
35      3007c Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 120120 106 453 0
36      3008d Cotterman, Rett N PLT Platte 120120 111 516 0
37      5003c Strauch, Kylie E NIO Niobrara 119119 58 417 0
38      3005b Tysdal, Davin E WST Weston 119119 69 419 0
39      3008c Grooms, Shane A PLT Platte 117117 131 537 0
40      5006b Ferguson, Ashley M PLT Platte 117117 132 457 0
41      3010a Ankney, Wyatt J SHE Sheridan 116116 76 409 0
42      3005a Rankin, Sara WST Weston 115115 113 490 0
43      5010c Hope, Cody A SHE Sheridan 115115 124 500 0
44      3004d Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 115115 125 556 0
45      5006a Tomlin, Bowan K PLT Platte 115115 130 493 0
46      5004c Jones, Eva J LCN Lincoln 00 0 0 0
47      3008b Markel, Chase D PLT Platte 00 0 0 0



Contest LS081113 [2013 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 009  High Junior Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 11 Jr Mkt Steer Questions 1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers
2 Performance Shorthorn Bulls 12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions5 Breeding Gilts 2 Performance Shorthorn Bul
3 Hereford Bulls 13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions 9 Market Lambs 3 Hereford Bulls
4 Angus Heifers 4 Angus Heifers
5 Breeding Gilts 5 Breeding Gilts
6 Market Hogs I 6 Market Hogs I
7 Market Hogs II 7 Market Hogs II
8 Wether Dams 8 Wether Dams
9 Market Lambs 9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats 10 Market Goats
11 Jr Mkt Steer Questions
12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions
13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3007a Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 551551 123 118 428
2      3002c Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 542542 129 131 413
3      3008a Meyer, Keegan Q PLT Platte 528528 123 106 405
4      6005a Christensen, Conor E CNV Converse 512512 126 122 386
5      6007b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 510510 123 97 387
6      6007c Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 505505 132 131 373
7      3004b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 503503 129 106 374
8      3006a Wilson, Taci S FRE Fremont 500500 129 103 371
9      6003a Wehri, Hailey N WST Weston 495495 120 96 375

10      6001b Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 494494 126 104 368
11      6001a Lupher, Madison L UNT Uinta 490490 123 117 367
12      6002a Cattin, Taylor R GOS Goshen 489489 120 105 369
13      3002b Saur, Emma K CBL Campbell 487487 126 118 361
14      3004a Brothwell, Kaden B GOS Goshen 482482 126 107 356
15      3010c Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 470470 120 117 350
16      3002a Dale, Ericka K CBL Campbell 466466 123 106 343
17      6008c Hackney, Trenity J BGH Big Horn 465465 114 79 351
18      6010b West, Braden SHE Sheridan 464464 120 126 344
19      6003c Sweet, Sara A WST Weston 445445 117 78 328
20      6002b Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 436436 120 103 316
21      6004a Perino, Quint M WST Weston 433433 117 96 316
22      3007b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 427427 114 94 313
23      6004b Ritthaler, Shayna L WST Weston 369369 120 98 249
24      6010a Ankney, Brayton SHE Sheridan 347347 120 53 227
25      6003b Crinklaw, Peyton E WST Weston 181181 79 33 102
26      6003d Rhoden, Robin L WST Weston 3535 35 0 0
27      6006a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 00 0 0 0
28      6009b Olson, Braxton R LAR Laramie 00 0 0 0
29      6011a Castagno, Kinzie S TTN Teton 00 0 0 0



Contest LS081113 [2013 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 010  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers 11 Jr Mkt Steer Questions
2 Performance Shorthorn Bulls 5 Breeding Gilts 12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions
3 Hereford Bulls 9 Market Lambs 13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions
4 Angus Heifers
5 Breeding Gilts
6 Market Hogs I
7 Market Hogs II
8 Wether Dams
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3007a Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 428428 118 123 0
2      3002c Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 413413 131 129 0
3      3008a Meyer, Keegan Q PLT Platte 405405 106 123 0
4      6007b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 387387 97 123 0
5      6005a Christensen, Conor E CNV Converse 386386 122 126 0
6      6003a Wehri, Hailey N WST Weston 375375 96 120 0
7      3004b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 374374 106 129 0
8      6007c Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 373373 131 132 0
9      3006a Wilson, Taci S FRE Fremont 371371 103 129 0

10      6002a Cattin, Taylor R GOS Goshen 369369 105 120 0
11      6001b Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 368368 104 126 0
12      6001a Lupher, Madison L UNT Uinta 367367 117 123 0
13      3002b Saur, Emma K CBL Campbell 361361 118 126 0
14      3004a Brothwell, Kaden B GOS Goshen 356356 107 126 0
15      6008c Hackney, Trenity J BGH Big Horn 351351 79 114 0
16      3010c Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 350350 117 120 0
17      6010b West, Braden SHE Sheridan 344344 126 120 0
18      3002a Dale, Ericka K CBL Campbell 343343 106 123 0
19      6003c Sweet, Sara A WST Weston 328328 78 117 0
20      6002b Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 316316 103 120 0
21      6004a Perino, Quint M WST Weston 316316 96 117 0
22      3007b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 313313 94 114 0
23      6004b Ritthaler, Shayna L WST Weston 249249 98 120 0
24      6010a Ankney, Brayton SHE Sheridan 227227 53 120 0
25      6003b Crinklaw, Peyton E WST Weston 102102 33 79 0
26      6003d Rhoden, Robin L WST Weston 00 0 35 0
27      6006a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 00 0 0 0
28      6009b Olson, Braxton R LAR Laramie 00 0 0 0
29      6011a Castagno, Kinzie S TTN Teton 00 0 0 0



Contest LS081113 [2013 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 011  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Jr Mkt Steer Questions 1 Market Steers 1 Market Steers
12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions5 Breeding Gilts 2 Performance Shorthorn Bulls
13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions 9 Market Lambs 3 Hereford Bulls

4 Angus Heifers
5 Breeding Gilts
6 Market Hogs I
7 Market Hogs II
8 Wether Dams
9 Market Lambs
10 Market Goats
11 Jr Mkt Steer Questions
12 Jr Int Breeding Gilt Questions
13 Jr Int Mkt Lamb Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6007c Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 132132 131 505 0
2      3006a Wilson, Taci S FRE Fremont 129129 103 500 0
3      3004b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 129129 106 503 0
4      3002c Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 129129 131 542 0
5      6001b Malone, Tel B UNT Uinta 126126 104 494 0
6      3004a Brothwell, Kaden B GOS Goshen 126126 107 482 0
7      3002b Saur, Emma K CBL Campbell 126126 118 487 0
8      6005a Christensen, Conor E CNV Converse 126126 122 512 0
9      6007b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 123123 97 510 0

10      3008a Meyer, Keegan Q PLT Platte 123123 106 528 0
11      3002a Dale, Ericka K CBL Campbell 123123 106 466 0
12      6001a Lupher, Madison L UNT Uinta 123123 117 490 0
13      3007a Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 123123 118 551 0
14      6010a Ankney, Brayton SHE Sheridan 120120 53 347 0
15      6003a Wehri, Hailey N WST Weston 120120 96 495 0
16      6004b Ritthaler, Shayna L WST Weston 120120 98 369 0
17      6002b Wilkins, Dally M GOS Goshen 120120 103 436 0
18      6002a Cattin, Taylor R GOS Goshen 120120 105 489 0
19      3010c Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 120120 117 470 0
20      6010b West, Braden SHE Sheridan 120120 126 464 0
21      6003c Sweet, Sara A WST Weston 117117 78 445 0
22      6004a Perino, Quint M WST Weston 117117 96 433 0
23      6008c Hackney, Trenity J BGH Big Horn 114114 79 465 0
24      3007b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 114114 94 427 0
25      6003b Crinklaw, Peyton E WST Weston 7979 33 181 0
26      6003d Rhoden, Robin L WST Weston 3535 0 35 0
27      6006a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 00 0 0 0
28      6009b Olson, Braxton R LAR Laramie 00 0 0 0
29      6011a Castagno, Kinzie S TTN Teton 00 0 0 0


